KEARNY MESA

CONNECTED

11:30 am

11:35 am
11:40 am

11:50 pm

12:30 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Kearny Mesa Community Plan Update
Subcommittee Meeting
AGENDA
June 29, 2017 | 11:30 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.
City of San Diego Public Utilities Department
MOC Il Auditorium - 9192 Topaz Way, San Diego, CA 92123

Call to Order
e Attendance

Item #1: Approval of Minutes
Item #2: Public Comments
Item #3: Mobility Existing Conditions Report (ECR) Presentation

e Introduction of City Staff and Mobility Consultants
e Purpose of the Existing Conditions Report

e City of San Diego Mobility Goals

e Travel Modes and Analysis Methodology

e Relationship Between Land Use and Mobility

e Opportunities and Constraints

Item#4: Questions and Input

Item #5: Project Schedule and Upcoming Meetings
e  Workshop planned for July 27, 2017
e Next Subcommittee Meeting for Thursday, August 24, 2017

Adjournment

*Next Meeting to be scheduled as a workshop on Thursday, July 29, 2017 at 3:30 p.m.



