

Kearny Mesa Community Plan Update Subcommittee Meeting AGENDA

June 29, 2017 | 11:30 A.M. – 1:00 P.M.

City of San Diego Public Utilities Department MOC II Auditorium - 9192 Topaz Way, San Diego, CA 92123

11:30 am	Call to Order
	 Attendance
11:35 am	Item #1: Approval of Minutes
11:40 am	Item #2: Public Comments
11:50 pm	Item #3: Mobility Existing Conditions Report (ECR) Presentation
	 Introduction of City Staff and Mobility Consultants Purpose of the Existing Conditions Report City of San Diego Mobility Goals Travel Modes and Analysis Methodology Relationship Between Land Use and Mobility Opportunities and Constraints
12:30 pm	Item#4: Questions and Input
12:50 pm	 Item #5: Project Schedule and Upcoming Meetings Workshop planned for July 27, 2017 Next Subcommittee Meeting for Thursday, August 24, 2017
1:00 pm	Adjournment

^{*}Next Meeting to be scheduled as a workshop on Thursday, July 29, 2017 at 3:30 p.m.